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REAL ESTATE IMPROVEDREAL ESTATE IMPROVED REAL ESTATE Business Property.REAL ESTATE IMPROVEDFOR RENT Business Property.FOR RENT HOUSES.FOR RENT ROOMS.
Miscellaneous

HOUSES and COTTAGES
PARTLY MODERN

17164 California St., $10.50.
706 N. 18th St. (2d floor), $13.
5351 N. 30th St., $13.

6- - R. 1630 Clark St., 312.

MODERN EXCEPT HEAT
7- - R. 619 N. 18th St., $55.

2906 N. 26th St., $20.

STRICTLY MODERN
9- - R 1919 Chicago St., $35.
6- - R 3008 Dewey Are., $37.69.
10- - R. 526 8. 24th Ave., $40.
12-- 202 N. 18th St, $75.
7- - R. 3318 Dodge St., $43.60.

HOUSES, MODERN.
3303 Howard, good location $38

7- -r., 1902 Emmett, Kountze Place.... 85
8- - r., 613 N. 22d, close In 38
9- -r., 2112 Locust good location 40

2504 Davenport, close In (5
2632 Capitol Ave., close in 40

12-r- ., 706 S. 18th, close In 86
HOUSES, MODERN EX. FURNACE.

5- -r., 2616 Parker, good cottage $18
6- - r., 3008 Pacific, good location 20

HOUSES, PART MODERN.
4644 N. 14th, bungalow $16
904 8. 27th, close In 10

Send for our weekly printed list.
OMAHA'S LARGEST RENTAL A OCT.
HASTINGS & HEYDEN. 1614 Harney.

HOUSES AND
APARTMENTS

$20.00 per mo., 2110 Harney St., mod.
except heat

$30.00 per mo., (08 Francis st. Just one
block from St. Joseph's hospital, handy to
depots. five bedrooms, best of re-

pair; could be arranged for two families.
$14.00 to $24.00 per mo. for desirable house

keeping rooms In the Crelghton block, 18th
and Douglas sts. Steam heat In winter,
same price.

WORLD REALTY CO.
Douglas 6342. Sun Theater Bldg.

FOR RENT
$ rooms, 518 So. 13th St., $17.50.
6 rooms, 1110 Farnam St., $16.00.
10 rooms, 2412 Cass St., modern, $40.00.
11 rooms, 1031 So. 30th Ave., mod., $26.00.
10 rms., 2601 St. Mary's Ave., 2 baths,

mod., garage, $60.00.
10 rooms, 1411 No. 17th St.. mod., $25.00.

BENSON & MYERS CO.,
REALTORS,

424 Omaha Nat'l Bank Bldg. Doug. 746.

CLOSE-I- N ROOMING
HOUSE STEAM HEAT

No. 322 8. 26th St, 14 rooms, all mod-
ern; good condition; no coal bills; ws buy
It and furnish hot water the year around.

Armstrong-Wals- h Co.
Tyler 1636. 833 Securities Bldg.

113 N. 24TH ST., 3 rooms $11.00
2419 Seward St, 7 rooms $22.50
2224 Dodge St., 8 rooms $67.60

ALFRED C. KENNEDY
COMPANY

REALTORS.
205 S. 18th St. Douglas 723.

207 So. 24th St., 16-- r. mod., $65.00.
526-3- 0 So. 25th Ave., 19-- r. mod., $56.00.
1332 Park Ave., r. mod., $40.00.
647 So. 24th Ave., r. mod., $32.50.
2324 Harney St., fine place for rooming
house.
F. D. WEAD $10 So. 18th St Tyler 151.

$181660 North 20th St., 6 rooms, bath,
easily heated.

$26622 South 20th St., 10 rooms, fur
nace.

RINGWALT BROS., BRANDEIS THEATER
BUILDING.

114 No. 24th St., 10-- r. mod., $40.00.
2011 Sherman Ave., r. mod., 330.00.
4530 No. 36th Ave., r. mod., 322.50.
2633 Seward St., r. mod., ex. ht., $16.60.
1907 Emmett St., r. mod., $35.00.
2109 Chicago St., r. strictly mod. $33.60.
F. D. WEAD, 310 So. 18th St. Tyler 161.

1919 DODGE ST. 10 rooms, modern, within
several blocks of retail business district
Good furnace.

CITY TRUST COMPANY
Doug. 789. 245-26- 0 Omaha Nat'l Bk. Bldg.

909 N. 17TH, r. mod. apt, $27.60.
1622 Cuming, r. mod. apt, $22.60.
1821 Miami, r. mod. ex. ht, cot., $16.
RASP BROS, 210 Keellne Bldg. Tyler 721.

HOUSES
IN ALL PARTS OF THE CITY

CRE1GH SONS A CO.. BEE BLDG.
LIST your property for rent or sals wltb

FIRST TRUST COMPANY.
Realtors Tvler ft

Phnpen To.. Rents Is Douglas 4228

FOR RENT APARTMENTS.
West.

UNFURNISHED APARTMENT.

Elegant unfurnished
apartment in city's most ex-

clusive residence district with
all modern conveniences, such
is vacuum cleaner, laundry,

' gas drier, incinerator, etc. For
particulars call Douglas 2926,
ask for Mr. Moore. Hours 8

to 6.

UNDINE APARTMENTS.
( rooms and bath with accommo-

dations. Thoroughly modern In every de-

tail. Located 2652 Dewey Ave. $35 per
month, summer, and $46.00 winter. See
us at once. Sunday call Doug. $464.

TRAVER BROS. CO.,
819 1st, Nat. Bk. Bldg. Doug. 6886.

NEW apartments, College Terrace, south-
east corner 23d and California; 2 and 8

rooms, with 3 and accommodation.
$35 and $40. See Janitor, Apt. 1, or call
Tyler 496.

HAMILTON APTS., fireproof; fine lawn and
flowers; best location; 24th and Farnam.
Prices reasonable. Call D. 1472.

TIZARD Palace block, centrally located, $
or apts. ; also flat Superb.
Apply 220U N. 23d. Phone Red 4232.

FOR RENT,
brick, all modern; nice neighbor-

hood; good furnace. Located at 1717 Park
Ave., fronting park.

TRAVER BROS. CO.,
819 First Nat'l Bank Bldg. Doug. 6888.

EXTRA CHOICE CLOSE-I- FLAT, NEW
BRICK; NOTHING BETTER IN TliB
CITY; FOUR BEDROOMS; 360.00 TO
FAMILY ONLT. ARTHUR E. WOOD-
MAN, 2223 CAPITOL AVE.

Norths
BE SURE AND INVESTIGATE THIS.

One apartment and bath, 1st
floor, and one apartment and bath,
3d floor, all strictly modern, on Sherman
ave. car line Just across the street from
the Strehlow apartments. Summer, $35;
winter, $42.50. Sundays and evenings, Har-
ney 1137. Office, Doug. 6101.

W. N. NASH A CO., Real Estate,
103 Bee Bldg.

corner flat northeast corner 16th
and Clark streets. Oak floors. All out-
side rooms. $20. Thos. W. Hazen, 207
McCague Blk. Douglas 1300.

modern apt., 26 Maple Court, 18th
and Maple Sts. Red 682.

$9.00; fine room, partly modern brick flat,
ground floor. 2011 Willis Ave. Web. 3512.

SEVEN-ROO- modern flat. Call Har. 3162.

Miscellaneous
TWO rooms with accommodations

and 3 rooms with accommodations
In the Coronado, 22d and Capitol avenue,
walking distance, $33.50 to $37.60.' BENSON & MYERS CO.

REALTORS.
424 Omaha Nat'l Bank Bldg. Douglas 746.

ON ACCOUNT of leaving city, will sublet
one of the most attractive five-roo-

apartments in Omaha for balance of term
of lease. Phone Walnut 974. Sagamore
Apartments 3824 Cass St

PETERS TRUST CO.,
Specialists in 'Apartment management

FOR RENT Business Property.
Stores.

JOBBING HOUSE
In the heart of the wholesale dlstrlot, five

story brick building. In good condition;

heir will let go at a bargain $20,000. It
has 10,000 square feet floor space and Is

only a half blook off Farnam street Pos-

session soon.

Another three-stor- y and basement, 66x66, on

corner, needs some alteration and repairs,

but can be Had at a bargain $17,600.

INDUITRIAL BITS.

Two aoree of Burlington trackage, rtghl

oloee in on paved atrset, and one railroad

spur now In $18,590,

HARRISON & MORTON,"
i

91$ Omaha Nat'l Bank Bldg. Douglas (14.

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT.
HIGH-CLAS- S ?

INVESTMENT
PRICE, $25,000;

RENTS, $2,700
Two attractive and well-bui- lt brick and

stueeo buildings, fully modern, including
garages. Less than a year old and Con-
structed ahead of present high cost of ma.
terlals; ground 116xl00i located en Far
nam carllna and main thoroughfare west;
rent reasonable; five satisfied tenants and
so desirable there is a waiting list; heat
not furnlshsd; price Is $25,000 no less
no trades; mortgage Is $14,000 at ( per
cent; must have (11,000 cash; pays 1$
per cent on the equity. A safe Invest-me- nt

with sstlsfactory income,
GLOVER & SPAIN,

noughts (963. 919-2- 0 City National.

REAL ESTATE EXCHANGES.

DODGE THE HIGH

COST OF BUILDING
Trade your vacant lot tor thla seven-roo- m

modern home; lot 46x133, with
shade trees and shrubs; good neighbor-
hood, (Vi blocks from csr line; paving
all paid; price (5,600; mortgage $3,404,
Owpsr will take well located vacant lot
or email oottagc for equity,

J, H. DUMONT & CO.
REALTORS.

416-- Keellne Bldg. Douglas ((0,
(20 ACRES, close to Pierre, 8. D., ( miles

from new town on new Northwestern R. R.
4(0 a, fenced nnd a large reasrvolr.
No stones and lies fine. Price (8,000. Has
e (1,500 mortgage. Will exohange equity
for acreage tract near Omaha or Coun-
cil Bluffs. Call sir. Browne. Tyler 1(73, or
Walnut $007. '

.

INTER-STA- REALTY C6.,
(18-1- 4 City Nat. Bank Bldg.

A MODERN brick bouse In a good
neighborhood in Denver, Colo. For sale
or exchange for Omaha home. Phone
Harney 8866.

Holt Co. farm, good soil, fair Improvements,
(60 per a. Would consider good house 1st
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
833.50, 918 So. 31st, 6 rms., modern, 320.

ARMSTRONG-WALS- CO.,
Tyler 1536. 333 Securities Bldg.
2668 Douglas, rooming house 333.00
1049 North 22d, modern, 7 rms 28.00

JOHN N. FRENZER, Douglas 654.

EEVEN-ROO- house, hot water heat;
adults only. Harney 2049.

(116 LEAVENWORTH, 5 rooms, modern,
except heat, 316.00. Douglas 6947.

North.
STEAM HEATED

flat, 2556 Cuming St., has private
bath, gas range, Janitor. Summer rate,
314; winter rate, under lease, 322.50.
Thos. W. Hazen, 207 McCague Blk. Doug
las 1300.

modern bungalow, paved street.
food neighborhood, cathedral district, 3!

per month. Owner, 620 No.43d St. Call
Walnut 3834.'

(ROOM CORNER FLAT Northeast corner
16th and Clark Sts. ; oak floors; all out-
side roomB; 320. Thos. W. Hazen, 207

McCague Block. Douglas 1300.

modern house; near high school.
Low rent. G. P. Stebblns, 1610 Chicago.

(ROOM modern house for rent. 3420 Cal-
ifornia street. Call after 7:30 p. m.

modern. 2115 Maple st. Call
D. 6101 or Web. 285.

bouse, hot water beat adults only
Harney 2049.

modern house, entirely new. 2740
Titus Ave. Tel. D. 9125.

house; near high school; 340.00.
D. B. Gross. Red 6801.

South

FLATS
PARTLY MODERN

l-- 705 South 13thh St., 320.

FLATS
STRICTLY MODERN
-- R. 3047 Howard St., $28.

I-- 701 South 13th St, $20.
1613-16-- Burt St (each), $40.

1719-21-- Davenport, 3126.

PORTER & SHOTWELL
REALTORS

30J 8. 17th St. Doug. 6013.

A STRICTLY modern and
house and sleeping porch, splendidly lo-

cated on the West Side Hanscora park:
3233 8. 3 2d ave? Rent $66 per month.
Call owner, Harney 1127.

STRICTLY modern 7 -- room house; good
neighborhood; $25 per mo. Mr. Pease, 211
Brsndels Theater Bldg.

house, strictly modern, $30. 1543
8. 36th St. Red 682.

Miscellaneous.

HOUSES ALL MODERN
$234350 Charles St., 8 rms. and barn. (Can

be bought right.)
$302340 8. 35th st, rms. Near Wind-

sor school.
35 3304 Davenport St., S rms., newly d.

Snap.
HOUSES MODERN EXCEPT

t HEAT.
$101658 N. 16th st, 4 rms. supstalrs, walk-

ing distance.
$10 1556 N. 16th st, 4 rms. upstairs, walk

ing distance.
Its 907 S. 20th St., 4 rraf. upstairs.
$15833 S. 22d St., S rms, newly decorated,

walking distance.
$263420 Pierce St., 7 rms.
$252719 8. 20th st., 8 rms., newly decorat-

ed, big back yard, fenced. Snap.
HOUSES PARTLY MODERN.

$9 6th and Center, 3 rms., cemented cel-

lar.
$10 2576 Pierce St., 3 rms.

PAYNE INVESTMENT
COMPANY,

'
- REALTORS

537 Om. Nat. Bk. Bldg. D. 1781.

HOUSES ALL MODERN.
130 1142 South 32d St., 7 rooms.
$203869 California St., 8 rod us.
$30 612 North 23d St., rooms.
340 2321 Jackson St., 8 rooms.
$40 405-- 9 South 25th Ave., each $ rms.
(90 2556 Harney St., 11 rooms.
$90322 South 26th St., 14 rooms.
333.60 1103 Park Ave., 8 rooms,
$36 1010 South 3d 8t, 8 rooms.

HOUSES PARTLY MODERN.
$132907 Seward St., for colored, (rooms.
$13817 North 23d St., 4 rooms.
$361817 Davenport St., ( rooms.

FLATS MOD. AND PARTLY MODERN.
$141(11 North 24th St., 6 rooms.
(162623 Cass St., 6 rooms.
$201466 South 16th St., 7 rooms.

ARMSTRONG-WALS- H COMPANY
(33 Securities Bldg. Tyler 1838.

$10.00; 3208 No. 21st, with bath.
(10.00; 2303 No. 21st.. r.

(36.00; T13 No. 23rd St., 6- -r strictly mod.
$ (.00; 1430 So. 16tb 8t r.

$23.60; $11 No. 16th St. -- r., all mod.
H. A. WOLF CO.

114 aTUotrio Bldg Tyler $1.

STORE FOR RENT.
Kth and Howard Sts., on or two stores

in Carlton Hotel Bldg. Rent very reason-
able.

H. A. WOLF CO.
814 Electrlo Bldg Tyler $$.


